
Mens

Singles Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Handicap Total Prize 300 Game

1 *Lee Xiong 173 265 300 245 66 876 100.00$     12.00$        

2 *Dustin Kimmes 230 300 300 266 0 866 75.00$       24.00$        

3 *Bob Micek 210 296 266 296 0 858 65.00$       

4 *Greg Page 172 266 263 204 102 835 60.00$       

5 *Jason Price 220 233 300 300 0 833 55.00$       24.00$        

6 *Greg Page 172 288 203 232 102 825

7 Mike Schuett 175 242 266 222 93 823 50.00$       

8 *Travis Schillerstrom 180 204 262 300 54 820 45.00$       12.00$        

9 George Schmaus 170 201 264 238 108 811 40.00$       

10 *Vang Moua 158 196 190 280 138 804 35.00$       

11 *Dan Chambers 219 236 273 278 0 787 20.00$       

12 *Eric Lane 201 288 284 186 24 782

13 *Mike Mewhorter 208 278 203 297 3 781

14 *Mike Schuett 175 256 224 207 93 780

15 Mike Schuett 175 220 240 220 93 773

16 Matthew Rutherford 170 218 218 228 108 772

17 *Vern U 167 211 230 207 114 762

18 Ed Rutherford 183 297 199 184 72 752

19 *Rino Panganibui 176 140 268 253 90 751

20 *Taylor Belton 170 226 193 223 108 750

21 *Vang Moua 158 195 251 162 138 746

22 Jake Lafferty 161 152 234 224 132 742

23 *Chris Aske 190 248 204 226 54 732

24 *Tou Vue 202 229 277 205 21 732

25 Greg Page 172 132 265 232 102 731

26 *Chris Mart 210 245 234 245 0 724

27 *Dan McDonald 197 230 265 196 33 724

28 Gene Lewis 150 224 173 158 162 717

42 *Charlie Hedstrom 167 170 208 218 114 710

29 *Travis Jenkins 203 218 235 235 18 706

30 *Adam Hanson 218 277 219 207 0 703

31 *Steve Lundell 189 226 214 205 54 699

32 *Joe McDonald 199 211 163 288 27 689

33 *Joe McDonald 199 185 205 261 27 678

34 *Scott Walsh 178 142 179 300 56 677 12.00$        

35 *Vern U 167 203 152 201 114 670

36 *Jeremy Blauvelt 198 212 192 234 30 668

37 *Duane Debe 141 170 178 130 186 664

38 *Kou Vue 158 216 145 158 138 657

39 *Larry Helland 152 178 156 148 156 638

40 *Mark Klendon 200 160 219 200 27 606

41 *Tom Milke 201 234 174 174 24 606

45 *Matt Wratz 235 219 183 194 0 596

43 Scott Peterson 163 146 139 175 126 586

44 Mike Schuett 175 174 156 163 93 586

46 *Ben McGrath 198 168 175 202 30 575

47 *Jim Holmes 151 106 136 168 159 569

48 *Gary Manteafel 167 118 203 131 114 566

49 *Aaron Wratz 185 130 159 183 66 538

6th Annual No-Tap Tournament Results



Doubles Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Handicap Total Dbl. Total Prize

1 Greg Page 172 288 203 232 102 825 100.00$      

Lee Xiong 173 265 300 245 66 876 1701

2 Lee Xiong 173 265 300 245 66 876 75.00$        

Vang Moua 158 196 190 280 138 804 1680

3 George Schmaus 170 201 264 238 108 811 65.00$        

Mike Schuett 173 242 266 222 99 829 1640

4 Dustin Kimmes 240 300 300 266 0 866 55.00$        

Mike Schuett 175 220 240 220 93 773 1639

5 Greg Page 172 288 203 232 102 825 50.00$        

Vang Moua 158 196 190 280 138 804 1629

6 Jason Price 220 233 300 300 0 833 45.00$        

Dan Chambers 219 236 273 278 0 787 1620

7 Jason Price 220 233 300 300 0 833 40.00$        

Mike Mewhorter 208 278 203 297 3 781 1614

8 Lee Xiong 173 265 300 245 66 876

Tou Vuo 202 229 277 205 21 732 1608

9 Greg Page 172 132 265 232 102 731

Brittney Brynell 142 228 245 221 183 877 1608

10 Chris Mart 210 245 234 245 0 724

Bob Micek 210 296 266 296 0 858 1582

11 Dan Chambers 219 236 273 278 0 787

Mike Mewhorter 208 278 203 297 3 781 1568

12 Steve Lundell 189 226 214 205 54 699

Bob Micek 210 296 266 296 0 858 1557

13 Greg Page 172 288 203 232 102 825

Tou Vuo 202 229 277 205 21 732 1557

14 Jason Price 220 233 300 300 0 833

Adam Hanson 218 277 219 207 0 703 1536

15 Vang Moua 158 196 190 280 138 804

Tou Vuo 202 229 277 205 21 732 1536

16 Greg Page 172 266 263 204 102 835

Brittney Brynell 142 173 132 209 183 697 1532

17 Eric Lane 210 288 284 186 24 782

Taylor Belton 170 226 193 223 108 750 1532

18 Matthew Rutherford 170 297 199 184 72 752

Ed Rutherford 183 218 218 228 108 772 1524

19 Mike Schuett 175 256 224 207 93 780

Chris Aske 190 248 204 226 54 732 1512

20 Vang Moua 158 195 251 162 138 746

Rino Panganibau 176 140 268 253 90 751 1497

21 Adam Hanson 218 277 219 207 0 703

Dan Chambers 219 236 273 278 0 787 1490

22 Travis Schillerstrom 180 204 262 300 54 820

Jeremy Blauvelt 198 212 192 234 30 668 1488

23 Adam Hanson 218 277 219 207 0 703

Mike Mewhorter 208 278 203 297 3 781 1484

24 Mark Klendon 200 160 219 200 27 606

Bob Micek 210 296 266 296 0 858 1464

25 Joe McDonald 199 185 205 261 27 678

Vern Ussatis 167 211 230 207 114 762 1440

26 Chris Mart 210 245 234 245 0 724

Steve Lundell 189 226 214 205 54 699 1423



27 Rino Panganibau 176 140 268 253 90 751

Kou Vue 158 216 145 158 138 657 1408

28 Vang Moua 158 195 251 162 138 746

Kou Vue 158 216 145 158 138 657 1403

29 Eric Lane 201 288 284 186 24 782

Matt Wratz 235 219 183 194 0 596 1378

30 Heather Kimmes 207 206 187 267 6 666

Travis Jenkins 203 218 235 235 18 706 1372

31 Larry Helland 152 178 156 148 156 638

Dan McDonald 197 230 265 196 33 724 1362

32 Chris Aske 190 248 204 226 54 732

Carey Thorson 155 160 158 163 147 628 1360

33 Patty McDonald 151 166 122 151 159 598

Tina Brady 145 158 258 170 174 760 1358

34 Gene Lewis 150 224 173 158 162 717

Debra Lewis 138 126 171 148 192 637 1354

35 Ben McGrath 199 168 175 202 30 575

Melissa McGrath 113 193 149 176 261 779 1354

36 Taylor Belton 170 226 193 223 108 750

Matt Wratz 235 219 183 194 0 596 1346

37 Chris Mart 210 245 234 245 0 724

Mark Klendon 200 160 219 200 27 606 1330

38 Janet Wagner 160 137 156 228 135 656

Duane Debe 141 170 178 130 186 664 1320

39 Aaron Wratz 185 130 159 183 66 538

Eric Lane 201 288 284 186 24 782 1320

40 Steve Lundell 189 226 214 205 54 699

Mark Klendon 200 160 219 200 27 606 1305

41 Aaron Wratz 185 130 159 183 66 538

Taylor Belton 170 226 193 223 108 750 1288

42 Scott Peterson 163 146 139 175 126 586

Lorna Peterson 102 144 110 97 291 642 1228

43 Aaron Wratz 185 130 159 183 66 538

Matt Wratz 235 219 183 194 0 596 1134

Womens

Singles Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Handicap Total Prize

1 Brittney Brynell 143 228 245 221 183 877 86.00$       

2 *Melissa McGrath 113 193 149 176 261 779 55.00$       

3 *Tina Brady 145 158 258 170 174 760 35.00$       

4 Donna Colon 138 163 160 193 192 708

5 *Brittney Brynell 142 173 132 209 183 697

6 *Regina Masso 149 133 214 180 162 689

7 Nancy Becker 138 140 166 236 138 680

8 *Heather Kimmes 207 206 187 267 6 666

9 Angie Carlson 116 173 114 123 252 662

10 *Janet Wagner 160 137 156 228 135 656

11 Lorna Peterson 102 144 110 97 291 642

12 Debra Lewis 138 126 171 148 192 637

13 Lynn Kippley 106 139 99 122 279 639

14 Donna Colon 138 129 127 181 192 629

15 Carey Thornson 155 160 158 163 147 628

16 *Patty McDonald 151 166 122 151 159 598


